
34th Annual Texas Differential Equations Conference

University of Texas-Pan American, Edinburg TX
March 26-27, 2011

Organizing committee

Dambaru Bhatta bhattad@utpa.edu
Eleftherios Gkioulekas gkioulekase@utpa.edu
Paul Bracken bracken@utpa.edu
William Heller heller@utpa.edu
Kenichi Maruno kmaruno@utpa.edu
Constantin Onica onicac@utpa.edu
Virgil Pierce piercevu@utpa.edu
Ranadhir Roy rroy@utpa.edu


